
lady badgerS 2025lady badgerS 2025

Co-Head Coaches: Johnnie Ann Lopez / Devon Torres
Asst. Coaches: Gus Henggeler I Tori Bielski
Athletic Director: Michael Davila  

SOFTBALL SCHEDULESOFTBALL SCHEDULE

 *DISTRICT GAMES     *^TEACHER  NIGHT      *^* SENIOR NIGHT   

1/25
1/28
1/31
2/4
2/4
2/7
2/13 - 2/15
2/18
2/20 - 2/22
2/25
2/27-3/1
3/4
3/6 & 3/8
3/7
3/11
3/12
3/18
3/21
3/25
3/28
3/31
4/4
4/8
4/11
4/17

CARROL SCRIMMAGE 
FLOUR BLUFF SCRIMMAGE
G.PORTLAND SCRIMMAGE

VETS/ INGLESIDE SCRIMMAGE
VETS SCRIMMAGE

SINTON/ V.EAST SCRIMMAGE
COLLEGE STATION CLASSIC

LYFORD
IWA CLASSIC

CALALLEN
CCISD BAYFRONT BASH

CALHOUN
CCISD JV TOURNAMENT

SAN BENITO
*^TULOSO MIDWAY

*SAN DIEGO
*BANQUETE

*SANTA GERTRUDIS
*ORANGE GROVE

*LONDON
*SAN DIEGO
*BANQUETE

*SANTA GERTRUDIS
*ORANGE GROVE

*^*LONDON

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

JV/ V
JV/ V
JV/ V

V
JV
V
V
V
V

JV/ V
V

JV/ V
JV
 V

JV/ V
JV/ V
 JV/ V
JV/ V
JV/ V
JV/ V
JV/ V
JV/ V
JV/ V
JV/ V
JV/ V

10:00/11:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
TBA
5:00
6:00/7:30
TBA
6:00
TBA
5:00/6:30
TBA
5:00/6:30
TBA
6:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

Superintendent: Christina Gutierrez
Asst. Superintendent: Dr. Eden Hernandez 
Principal: Dr. Claudia Esquivel  
Asst. Principal: Desiree Martinez & Courtney Mrazek

REVISION DATE: 1/9/2025


